

Freedom of Information Act 2000 - Request Reference FoI/23/351
Elective operations

Information Requested:

I am seeking information on the following points about elective surgeries.

1. The number of elective operations scheduled. I would like this information for 2021-22, 2022-23, and the first six months of 2023.

1a. Please provide a breakdown by service or speciality.

2. The number of elective operations performed. I would like this information for 2021-22, 2022-23, and the first six months of 2023.

2a. Please provide a breakdown by service or speciality.

Response Details:

Please see attachment.